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First SUN Trail Ground Breaking
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June 14, 2017

City of Edgewater’s Dale Avenue Trail – within the St. Johns River-to-Sea Loop

& Ribbon Cutting
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Key Dates
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October 2016 Adopted Work Program – SUN Trail Funded Projects – Fiscal Years 2016/2017

July 1, 2017 Adopted Work Program – SUN Trail Funded Projects – through Fiscal Years 2020/2021

October 31, 2017
Public Hearings for developing the Five-Year Work Program – through Fiscal Years 

2022/2023 – Completed by the Districts

December 15, 2017 Project Solicitation Period Closed – New Funding Requests – through Fiscal Years 2023/2024

December 22, 2017 

Preliminary Tentative Five-Year Work Program – through Fiscal Years 2022/2023 – Delivered 

to the Executive Office of the Governor (EOG), the Legislature, the Florida Transportation 

Commission (FTC) and the Department of Economic Opportunity (DEO)

Underway
Development of the Preliminary Tentative Five-Year Work Program – through Fiscal Years 

2023/2024

January 23, 2018
Deliver Tentative Five-Year Work Program  – through Fiscal Years 2022/2023 – to the EOG, 

the Legislature, the FTC and the DEO

July 1, 2018 Adoption of Work Program – SUN Trail Funded Projects – through Fiscal Years 2022/2023

July 1, 2019 Adoption of Work Program – SUN Trail Funded Projects – through Fiscal Years 2023/2024
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Adopted Work Program (Fiscal Years 2017/18 through 2020/21) 
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http://www.dot.state.fl.us/planning/systems/suntrail.shtm
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Adopted Work Program (Fiscal Years 2017/18 through 2020/21) 
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Adopted Work Program (Fiscal Years 2017/18 through 2020/21) 
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Adopted Work Program (Fiscal Years 2017/18 through 2020/21) 
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Contacts
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District 1 

David Agacinski
david.Agacinski@dot.state.fl.us
(239) 225-1959

District 2

Primary: Barney Bennette 

barney.bennette@dot.state.fl.us

(386) 961-7878

Alternate: Debrah Miller

debrah.miller@dot.state.fl.us

(386) 961-7793

District 3

Primary: Olen Pettis

olen.pettis@dot.state.fl.us

(850) 330-1543

Alternate: Maria Showalter

maria.showalter@dot.state.fl.us

(850) 330-2253

District 4

Lisa Maack

lisa.maack@dot.state.fl.us

(954) 717-2253

District 5

Heather Garcia

heather.garcia@dot.state.fl.us

(386) 943-5077

District 6

Elizabeth Stacey

elizabeth.stacey@dot.state.fl.us

(305) 470-5308

District 7

Chris Speese

chris.speese@dot.state.fl.us

(813) 975-6405

Florida Turnpike Enterprise

Daniel Kastelic

daniel.kastelic@dot.state.fl.us

(407) 264-3478 FDOT District Map

Florida Department of Transportation www.FloridaSunTrail.com
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SUN Trail Contact: 
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Robin Birdsong
SUN Trail Program Manager

850-414-4922
Robin.Birdsong@dot.state.fl.us

www.FloridaSunTrail.com

Questions or Comments?
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